Total Shareholders’ Equity 29,937 28,338 29,937 28,093

Net Tangible Assets attributable to owners of the
Company 29,937 28,338 29,937 28,093

Current Assets 21,904 20,305 21,904 20,060

Current Liabilities 19,450 19,450 19,450 19,450

Working Capital 2,454 855 2,454 610

Total Borrowings 9,219 9,219 9,219 9,219

Number of shares (excluding treasury shares (’000) 614,829 553,346 614,829 553,346

Number of treasury shares (‘000) 16,359 16.359 16,359 16,359

Weighted average number of shares (‘000) 602,203 540,720 602,203 540,720

Financial Ratios

NTA per share (cents)(1) 4.87 5.12 4.87 5.08

Gearing (times) 0.31 0.33 0.31 0.33

Current Ratio (times) 1.13 1.04 1.13 1.03

Basic EPS (cents) (1.30) (1.45) (1.30) (1.45)

(1)	 The ratios are calculated on the basis of the share capital of 614,829,408 Shares (excluding Treasury Shares and subsidiary holdings) as at the Latest

Practicable Date.

APPENDIX

MIYOSHI LIMITED ANNUAL REPORT 2021170

Scenario 2: Purchases made entirely out of capital and held as treasury shares

Group

Market Purchase Off-Market Purchase

(S$’000)
As at 31 August 2021

Before Share
Buy-Back

After Share
Buy-Back

Before Share
Buy-Back

After Share
Buy-Back

Share capital and Reserves 30,570 30,570 30,570 30,570

Treasury Shares (633) (2,232) (633) (2,477)

Total Shareholders’ Equity 29,937 28,338 29,937 28,093

Net Tangible Assets
attributable to owners of the Company 29,937 28,338 29,937 28,093

Current Assets 21,904 20,305 21,904 20,060

Current Liabilities 19,450 19,450 19,450 19,450

Working Capital 2,454 855 2,454   610

Total Borrowings 9,219 9,219 9,219 9,219

Number of shares (excluding treasury shares) (’000) 614,829 553,346 614,829 553,346

Number of treasury shares (‘000) 16,359 77,842 16,359 77,842

Weighted average number of shares (‘000) 602,203 540,720 602,203 540,720

Financial Ratios

NTA per share (cents)(1) 4.87 5.12 4.87 5.08

Gearing (times) 0.31 0.33 0.31 0.33

Current Ratio (times) 1.13 1.04 1.13 1.03

Basic EPS (cents) (1.30) (1.45) (1.30) (1.45)

(1)	 The ratios are calculated on the basis of the share capital of 614,829,408 Shares (excluding Treasury Shares and subsidiary holdings) as at the Latest

Practicable Date.

The financial effects of the purchase or acquisition of Shares by the Company pursuant to the Share Buy-Back Mandate by
way of purchases or acquisitions made out of profits are similar to that of purchases or acquisitions made out of capital.